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Firma: Player Plus doo
Adresa: Svetogorska 9
Telefon: +381 11 3347 442
Fax: +381 11 3347 615
PIB: 106966344
E-mail: porudzbine@player.rs

Basic

Parameters
Model: T8
Chassis Material: Aluminium alloy
Display: 6” LCD Touchscreen
Internal Memory: 4G DDR4 +64G eMMC
USB Ports: USB3.0*2
Ethernet: RJ-45(10/100/1000Mbps)
Wi-Fi: Wi-Fi 6 (2.4G+5G dual band)
SFP Fiber Network: SFP modules are not included.

Supports single-mode single-fiber, single-mode dual-fiber optical modules, and SFP network communication
modules.
Playback & Decoding: Supports up to stereo DSD512 and PCM 768kHz 32-bit.
Supported Music Formats: DSD(DSF,DFF,SACD ISO Support DST up to DSD512),
MP3,APE,WAV,FLAC,AIF,AIFF,AAC,NRG,CUE
Music Services: TIDAL, Qobuz, HIGHRESAUDIO, Amazon Music etc.
Music Streaming: Roon Ready, TIDAL Connect,Qobuz connect, DLNA etc,.
Control Methods: On-screen touch control, Android/iPhone/iPad APP control/Android TV
Supported Protocols: UPnP, NAS, SMB

Audio Characteristics
USB Audio Output: Supports up to stereo DSD512 Native and PCM 768kHz 32-bit (only compatible with
DACs that support the UAC standard).
IIS Audio Output: Supports 8 output mode options. Supports up to stereo DSD512 Native and PCM 768kHz
32-bit.
Coaxial Output: Supports up to stereo PCM 192kHz 24-bit and DoP64.
Optical Output: Supports up to stereo PCM 192kHz 24-bit and DoP64.
AES/EBU Output: Supports up to stereo PCM 192kHz 24-bit and DoP64.

Other Information
Power Supply & Rated Power: AC 110–240V, 50/60Hz Power consumption: 20W
Included Accessories: Power cable ×1,TRIGGER cable ×1, Remote control ×1, User manual ×1, Polishing
cloth ×1
Dimensions: L 315mm * W 230mm * H 88mm
Weight: Net Weight 4.5Kg

Eversolo T8
Šifra: 20429
Kategorija prozivoda: Network Plejeri
Proizvođač: Eversolo

Cena: 165.600,00  rsd
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Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tačnost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadržava pravo izmena cena.
Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama možete dobiti na upit. Plaćanje se isključivo vrši
virmanski - bezgotovinski.


